Objective

The goal of this two and a half day workshop is
to develop and raise understanding on the key
legal aspects of EU Law on environmental impact
assessment and nature protection with a special
focus on the interaction between the EIA and the
Habitats directives.

Key topics

= Birds and Habitats Directives and Natura
2000

= Implementation of Article 6 Habitats
Directive

*= Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA)
and the Strategic Environmental
Assessment (SEA) Directives

= |nteraction between the EIA Directive and
the Article 6 (3) and (4) of the Habitats
Directive

= Role of the EIA and the Nature directives

in judicial review proceedings at national
level

Who should attend?

Judges from all EU Member States who are
interested in environmental law.

Speakers

Jan H. Jans, Professor of Administrative Law at
University of Groningen, Deputy Judge District
Court Assen*

Jerzy Jendroska, Partner of Jendroska
Jerzmanski Bar & Partners, Environmental Law
Center, Wroctaw; Adjunct Professor, Opole
University*

Jean-Philippe Rageade, Deputy Director /
Director of Programmes, ERA, Trier.

Yvonne Scannell, Professor for Irish and
European and Environmental Law, Planning Law,
Contract, Legislation and Regulation,
Administrative Law, Trinity College Dublin*

Matthieu Wemaére, Attourney at Law
Spezialized in International and EU
environmental Law Paris and Brussels Bar
Associations*

* thc

For further information:
Eva Schneider

Tel. +49 (0)651 937 37 421
Fax. +49 (0)651 937 37 773
E-mail: eschneider@era.int

era.int

LRl 3
* *
L
ST,

European
Commission

PR
. *

P T
ERA

Européische Rechtsakademie
Academy of European Law
Académie de Droit Européen
Accademia di Diritto Europeo

INTERACTION
BETWEEN THE
ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT ASSESSMENT
AND THE NATURE
DIRECTIVES

Bucharest, 22-24 January 2014
Institutul National al Magistraturii
Bd. Regina Elisabeta, nr. 53
Sector 5, Bucharest

Organiser:

Academy of European Law (ERA) on
behalf of the European Commission
(Contracting Authority) with the
support of the Romanian National
Institute of Magistracy

Language:
English

Event number: 414DV93




08:45

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:15

14:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Wednesday, 22 January 2014

Arrival and registration of participants

Setting the scene
Jean-Philippe Rageade

Introduction to the Birds Directive,
Habitats Directive and Natura 2000
DG Environment

Coffee Break

Implementation of Article 6 Habitats
Directive
DG Environment

Habitats Directive in the case law of
CJEU
Matthieu Wemaére

Lunch break

Case Study on the Habitats Directive:

Introduction to the facts of the case
Matthieu Wemaére

Case Study on the Habitats Directive:

Working groups

Coffee Break

Case Study on the Habitats Directive:

Discussion of the results

Exchange Session on the EIA and the
Nature Directives

Moderator: Jean-Philippe Rageade

End of the first workshop day

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:30

Thursday, 23 January 2014

Introduction to the Environmental
Impact Assessment (EIA) and the
Strategic Environmental Assessment
(SEA) Directives

Jerzy Jendroska

The EIA Directive in the case law of CJEU
Jerzy Jendroska

Case study on transboundary EIA:
Introduction to the facts of the case
Yvonne Scannell

Coffee Break

Case study on transboundary EIA:
Working groups

Lunch break

Case study on transboundary EIA:
Discussion of the results

Interaction between the EIA Directive
and the Article 6(3) and (4) of the
Habitats Directive

Yvonne Scannell

Coffee Break

Role of the EIA and the Nature directives
in judicial review proceedings at
national level

Jan H. Jans

End of the second workshop day

09:00

09:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:00

Friday, 24 January 2014

Case study on the interaction between
the EIA and the Habitats Directive:
Introduction to the facts of the case
Jan H. Jans

Case study on the interaction between
the EIA and the Habitats Directive:
Working groups

Coffee Break

Case study on the interaction between
the EIA and the Habitats Directive:
Discussion of the results

The interaction between the EIA and
Nature directives in the case law of the
CJEU

Jan H. Jans

Evaluation of the Workshop
Jean-Philippe Rageade

End of the workshop

Programme may be subject to amendment.
For programme updates: www.era.int



