Objective

The goal of this two and a half day workshop is to develop and raise understanding on the key legal aspects of EU Law on environmental impact assessment and nature protection with a special focus on the interaction between the EIA and the Habitats directives.

Key topics

- Birds and Habitats Directives and Natura 2000
- Implementation of Article 6 Habitats Directive
- Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) and the Strategic Environmental Assessment (SEA) Directives
- Interaction between the EIA Directive and the Article 6 (3) and (4) of the Habitats Directive
- Role of the EIA and the Nature directives in judicial review proceedings at national level

Who should attend?

Judges from all EU Member States who are interested in environmental law.

Speakers

Jan H. Jans, Professor of Administrative Law at University of Groningen, Deputy Judge District Court Assen*

Jerzy Jendrośka, Partner of Jendrośka Jerzmański Bar & Partners, Environmental Law Center, Wrocław; Adjunct Professor, Opole University*

Jean-Philippe Rageade, Deputy Director / Director of Programmes, ERA, Trier.

Yvonne Scannell, Professor for Irish and European and Environmental Law, Planning Law, Contract, Legislation and Regulation, Administrative Law, Trinity College Dublin*

Matthieu Wemaëre, Attourney at Law Spezialized in International and EU environmental Law Paris and Brussels Bar Associations*

* tbc

For further information:

Eva Schneider Tel. +49 (0)651 937 37 421 Fax. +49 (0)651 937 37 773 F-mail: eschneider@era.int







INTERACTION
BETWEEN THE
ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT ASSESSMENT
AND THE NATURE
DIRECTIVES

Bucharest, 22-24 January 2014

Institutul National al Magistraturii Bd. Regina Elisabeta, nr. 53 Sector 5, Bucharest

Organiser:

Academy of European Law (ERA) on behalf of the European Commission (Contracting Authority) with the support of the Romanian National Institute of Magistracy

Language:

English

Event number: 414DV93



	Wednesday, 22 January 2014		Thursday, 23 January 2014		Friday, 24 January 2014
08:45	Arrival and registration of participants	09:00	Introduction to the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) and the	09:00	Case study on the interaction between the EIA and the Habitats Directive:
09:00	Setting the scene <i>Jean-Philippe Rageade</i>		Strategic Environmental Assessment (SEA) Directives Jerzy Jendroska		Introduction to the facts of the case Jan H. Jans
09:30	Introduction to the Birds Directive, Habitats Directive and Natura 2000 DG Environment	10:00	The EIA Directive in the case law of CJEU Jerzy Jendroska	09:15	Case study on the interaction between the EIA and the Habitats Directive: Working groups
10:30	Coffee Break	11:00	Case study on transboundary EIA: Introduction to the facts of the case	10:45	Coffee Break
11:00	Implementation of Article 6 Habitats Directive		Yvonne Scannell	11:00	Case study on the interaction between the EIA and the Habitats Directive:
	DG Environment	11:15	Coffee Break		Discussion of the results
12:00	Habitats Directive in the case law of CJEU Matthieu Wemaëre	11:30	Case study on transboundary EIA: Working groups	11:30	The interaction between the EIA and Nature directives in the case law of the CJEU
		13:00	Lunch break		Jan H. Jans
13:00	Lunch break	14:00	Case study on transboundary EIA:	12:30	Evaluation of the Workshop
14:15	Case Study on the Habitats Directive: Introduction to the facts of the case	14.00	Discussion of the results	12.50	Jean-Philippe Rageade
	Matthieu Wemaëre	14:30	Interaction between the EIA Directive and the Article 6(3) and (4) of the	13:00	End of the workshop
14:30	Case Study on the Habitats Directive: Working groups		Habitats Directive Yvonne Scannell		
16:00	Coffee Break	15:30	Coffee Break		
16:30	Case Study on the Habitats Directive: Discussion of the results	16:00	Role of the EIA and the Nature directives in judicial review proceedings at national level		
17:00	Exchange Session on the EIA and the Nature Directives		Jan H. Jans		Programme may be subject to amendment. For programme updates: www.era.int
	Moderator: Jean-Philippe Rageade	17:30	End of the second workshop day		

17:30

End of the first workshop day